Digital Communication for More
Process Visibility:
• Modbus and 4-20 mA output options now available
• Con�guration and calibration can be done using
web based software
Easy to Install and Maintain
• Membranes can be replaced quickly
• Designed to have good grip even when sensor is wet

© Sensorex Corporation. All rights reserved. In the interest of improving and updating its equipment, Sensorex
reserves the right to alter specifications to equipment at any time.
Ordering Information
Sensors
Acessories
Part # Description
DO6400/H DO Sensor, HDPE Membrane
DO6400/T DO Sensor, PTFE Membrane
DO6400TC/H Do Sensor, HDPE Membrane, supplied with customer specified temperature element
DO6400TC/T DO Sensor, PTFE Membrane, supplied with customer specified temperature element
DO6441/T DO Sensor, PTFE Membrane, 4-20mA (0-100% sat.)
DO6441/T-MB23  DO Sensor, PTFE Membrane, Modbus output (0-150% SAT)
DO6442/T DO Sensor, PTFE Membrane, 4-20mA (0-200% sat.)
DO6442/T-MB23  DO Sensor, PTFE Membrane, Modbus output (0-300% SAT)
DO7400/H DO Sensor, PTFE Membrane, (low range)
DO7400/T DO sensor, PTFE Membrane (low range)
DO7400TC/H DO Sensor, HDPE Membrane, (low range) supplied with customer specified
temperature element